GREENBRIAR CAPITAL CORP.

GREENBRIAR CAPITAL CORP.

ISIN: CA3936521028

Overview

2024/09/17 21:16:11

Price
0.475 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

5.56% (0.03)

ISIN CA3936521028
Symbol GRB
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.48 CAD (3,500)
0.50 CAD (2,500)
0.45 CAD

0.475 CAD

0.45 CAD

0.45 CAD

0.4626 CAD
12,500

5,782.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3936521028&ID_NOTATION=52700184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a41bd4685941f8a60b7567398254fe035de701983e16e6185b5bc77af33d669b&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7931bbcf0f81217be&time=1726759014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95b216fc6bea92e0c0424964984c6c6b7476dd950aaa31658af479411fd733df&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bbbf0e2b01fa25ff8&time=1726759014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d607055de8574e1bfe56dac932fc5902504b1a0920fde3db3ffa48d212e1868b&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=914201a02b4ccab48&time=1726759014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac59bc09f8a870576d3578b3633d5b67b11c112c27f8237cd81014c3e6f8215e&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6be12023f131c4faa&time=1726759014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e0bd44038c1648ace2627f57868bf39aad9f7ef859d6b1531a63b8c1e0a7db0&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f68d3f44d6f39b820&time=1726759014&tool=RSC

GREENBRIAR CAPITAL CORP.

Details

2024/09/17 21:16:11

Price
0.475 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 5.56% (0.03)

CA3936521028

GRB

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

11 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.48 CAD (3,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.50 CAD (2,500)
Open 0.45 CAD
High 0.475 CAD
Low 0.45 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.45 CAD
VWAP 0.4626 CAD
Volume (pcs) 12,500
Trading volume 5,782.50
Number of trades 10
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -47.80% -47.80% -69.35%
Perf (abs.) -0.44 -0.44 -1.08
Beta - - -
Volatility 80.00 77.81 67.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GREENBRIAR CAPITAL CORP.

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

FINRA other OTC
Issues

0.483 CAD (17,054)
0.483 CAD (36,017)
0.648 CAD (18,052)
0.817 CAD (15,035)

1.170 CAD (2024/02/28)

0.370 CAD (2024/08/20)

1.240 CAD (2023/11/14)

0.370 CAD (2024/08/20)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/09/ 21:16 0.475 CAD 0.01 10

17

2024/09/ 16:13 0.33USD 0.00 8

17

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52700184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77887327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77887327

GREENBRIAR CAPITAL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GREENBRIAR CAPITAL CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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